
T H A N K S G I V I N G  M E N U
FAMILY MEAL - SERVES 8-10 

$495
3 QUARTS - CHOICE OF BUTTERNUT SQUASH OR CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP

1 WHOLE SMOKED TURKEY W/ STUFFING (CARVED +$30)
16 OZ CRANBERRY SAUCE

16 OZ GRAVY
9X13 SAUTEED GREEN BEANS AND MUSHROOMS

9X13 CHOICE OF SWEET OR TRUFFLE MASHED POTATOES W/ BACON BITS
3 CORNBREADS

WHOLE PECAN PIE

MEAL FOR 1 - $85 
CHOICE OF BUTTERNUT SQUASH OR CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP

SMOKED TURKEY WITH STUFFING - CHOICE OF LEG OR BREAST
CRANBERRY SAUCE & GRAVY

 SAUTEED GREEN BEANS AND MUSHROOMS
CHOICE OF SWEET OR REGULAR MASHED POTATOES

PECAN PIE

A LA CARTE
WHOLE SMOKED TURKEY (FEEDS 8-10) $295 (CARVED +$30)

SMOKED BRISKET 5LB $185
1 QUART SOUP (CHICKEN NOODLE OR BUTTERNUT SQUASH) $20

16 OZ CRANBERRY SAUCE $17
16 OZ GRAVY $19
CORNBREAD $14

9x13 SAUTEED GREEN BEANS AND MUSHROOMS $63
9X13 ROASTED POTATOES $45
9X13 MASHED POTATOES $45

9x13 TRUFFLE MASHED POTATOES WITH BACON BITS $55
9X13 SWEET MASHED POTATOES $55

9x13 STUFFING $50
PECAN PIE $46

TO ORDER PLEASE EMAIL JASON@THEHARBOURGRILL.COM OR WHATSAPP 786-458-6927



ROASTED ROSEMARY POTATOES
MASHED POTATOES
SWEET MASHED POTATOES
TRUFFLE MASH W/ BACON BITS
RICE W/ NOODLES
GRILLED VEGETABLES
SAUTEED VEGETABLES
SAUTEED MUSHROOMS
FRENCH GREEN BEANS
COLESLAW
POTATO KUGEL
POTATO & MEAT KUGEL
PULLED SHORT RIB GNOCCHI
DELI ROLL
CORNBREAD

 
CATERING MENU

DIPS

TRUFFLE AÏOLI
SMOKEY AÏOLI 
GARLIC AIOLI

8OZ

$8
$8
$8

16OZ

$15
$15
$15

SIDE DISHES
9X6

$23
$23
$28
$30
$23
$28
$30
$30
$32
$25
$22
$28
$45
$40
$14/PC

9X13

$45
$45
$55
$55
$42
$52
$55
$55
$60
$45
$40
$55
$85
$75

FISH

MORROCAN SNAPPER
GRILLED SALMON 
GRILLED SALMON TERIYAKI
SALMON GRAVLAX.                            

9X6

$60
$45
$45
$45

9X13

$115
$85
$85
$85

CHICKEN

CHICKEN MARSALA
CHICKEN TAJINE 
BABY CHICKEN WITH ONIONS
SCHNITZEL
GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST
WHOLE ROASTED CHICKEN
SMOKED HALF CHICKEN 

9X6

$40
$40
$40
$40
$35
$35/PC
$19/PC

9X13

$75
$75
$75
$75
$65

9X6 FEEDS 3-4 9X13 FEEDS 6-8
BASED ON AVERAGE SERVING OF 7OZ PER PERSON

PLACE YOUR ORDER FOR PICKUP OR DELIVERY ON
WWW.THEHARBOURGRILL.COM

OR TEXT 786 458 6927 WITH ANY QUESTIONS



CATERING MENU

BEEF
CHUCKEYE ROAST
RIBEYE ROAST AU JUS
CHATEAUBRIAND

TEXAS BRISKET
SMOKED BRISKET
WAGYU BRISKET

BRAISED BONELESS SHORT RIB
ST LOUIS STYLE SPARE RIBS

$55
$80
$75

$75
$85
$110

$75
$65

9X6 9X13
$105
$150
$145

$140
$160
$210

$145
$125

VEAL
VEAL SHOULDER ROAST  
ITALIAN VEAL MEATBALLS
VEAL CHOP 

$80
$30
$58/PC

9X6 9X13

$150
$65

LAMB
LAMB ROAST PROVENCALE
LAMB SHANK
HERB CRUSTED LAMB RACK - 4 BONES

$85
$85
$120/PC

9X6 9X13

$160
$160

DUCK
DUCK CONFIT 
PAN SEARED DUCK BREAST

$20/PC
$45/PC

9X6 FEEDS 3-4 9X13 FEEDS 6-8
BASED ON AVERAGE SERVING OF 7OZ PER PERSON

PLACE YOUR ORDER FOR PICKUP OR DELIVERY ON
WWW.THEHARBOURGRILL.COM

OR TEXT 786 458 6927 WITH ANY QUESTIONS

CHARCUTERIE
PLATTERS

SMALL 12" 
MEDIUM 16" 
LARGE 18"

$95
$145
$195

MEZZE

SHORT RIB PIZZA
DUCK CONFIT EGGROLL
FRANKS IN BLANKET
CHICKEN FINGERS 
LAHMAJINE
BEEF KIBBEH
MEAT CIGAR

$4.50/PC
$8/PC
$2/PC
$20/LB
$3/PC
$3/PC
$2.50/PCMEZZE PLATTERS

SMALL 12" 
MEDIUM 16" 
LARGE 18"

$110
$190
$260


